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Publication Date : 27t September 2023
No. : 106

No. of Companies : 68
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RC/RFC
RC00000173

RC00002063
RC00003661
RC00003713
RC00003983
RC00004066
RC00004208
RC00004644
RC00004795
RC00004851
RC00004981
RC00005237
RC00005757
RC00006124
RC00006182
RC00006643
RC00007114
RC00007488
RC00007529
RC00007587
RC00007821
RC00007947

COMPANY NAME

GOLDEN STAR ELECTRICAL & TRADING COMPANY SDN.
BHD.

ATASAN SENDIRIAN BERHAD

SYARIKAT ABQARI SDN BHD

PACIFIC ELECTRONICS SDN BHD

INFOSYS TRAINING SDN BHD

MAKRO CASH & CARRY SDN BHD

ELECTPHO OFFICE AUTOMATION SDN BHD
HALAQAH SDN BHD

UNIMEKAR (B) SDN BHD

DAFA LIGHTING TRADING SDN BHD

AMPRO SDN BHD

SYARIKAT PAPO SDN BHD

CITY-LINK INTERNATIONAL SDN BHD

KAO PINK TRADING & TRANSPORTATION SDN BHD
A.T.B TECHNOLOGIES SDN BHD

BEQ SDN BHD

G-TECHNIC ENGINEERING & SUPPLY SDN BHD
ALPHA INTEGRATED MANAGEMENT SERVICES SDN BHD
SK COMPUTER SDN BHD

SNS SDN BHD

RAAZ SDN BHD

J & B SDN BHD
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RC00007986
RC00008041
RC00008119
RC00008189
RC00008625
RC00008697
RC00008962
RC00009321
RC00009406
RC00009516
RC00009701
RC00009721
RC00009761
RC00009801
RC20000430
RC20000470
RC20000484
RC20001130
RC20001335
RC20001407
RC20001488
RC20001821
RC20002137
RC20002238
RC20002680
RC20002720
RC20003090
RC20003257
RC20003351

TRI HUME SDN BHD

BAHAGIA SEJAHTERA SDN BHD
ILHAM BUANA SDN BHD
MIXMEDIAGROUP SDN BHD

ACCESS PLUS SDN BHD

KINGSLAND DEVELOPMENT SDN BHD
HAJAHMAS SDN BHD
BRUGREEN TECH SDN BHD

ASD CONSTRUCTION SDN BHD
SYARIKAT SINARAN UTAMA SDN BHD
GRANDTOP SDN BHD

AGV TEKNOLOGI SDN BHD

SAMSIAH BTE JAMALUDIN SDN BHD
MESRA NIAGA SDN BHD

REAL GLOBAL PROPERTIES SDN BHD
VSPHOENIX (B) SDN BHD

ROVIA TRAVEL SDN BHD
WELLSERVICE OFFSHORE SYSTEMS SDN BHD
MUTTAQEEN SDN BHD

INFINITY V88 SDN BHD

M.N.R SDN BHD

AL-IKHLASS FAWAZ SDN BHD

NEUIN SDN BHD

BIOFEED SDN BHD

DREEM HOUSE SDN BHD

AL-HIJRAH TRAVEL AGENCY SDN BHD
ULTIMA REALTY SDN BHD
WEALTHLUXE SDN BHD
QUARTERMILE REAL ESTATE SDN BHD
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RC20003782
RC20004864
RC20004912
RC20005563
RC30000041
RFC00000522
RFC00000527
RFC00000530
RFC00000531
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RFC00000534
RFC00000536
RFC00000539
RFC00000549

RFC00000649

RFC00000788
RFC00000840

BRIGHTSTARS SDN BHD

HUANG-SHI SDN BHD

M.A. TAHSIN SDN BHD

EKC SDN BHD

FU LAI SHENG SDN BHD

LEARNING AIDS PTE LTD

MANNESMANN DEMAG AG

YEN INVESTMENTS PTE LTD

INTAIRDRIL LIMITED

INTERBETON B.V.

YELLOW & WHITE CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD
BEAUTY CONCEPT (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
INTERNATIONAL MERCHANDISE MART PTE LTD

NEC CORPORATION

OILFIELD INTERNATIONAL EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES,
PTE. LTD.

GEOSERVICES PTE LTD
PWC STRATEGY & (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
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